
Annexure C
PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

r.r" e,f l.trntt4[.*
It is certified that an inspection team headed by

(Name of fficers with designation) from Community Health Centre, inspected the Prem

Public Schoot, lsauli Road, Near Roadways Bus Stand, Jalesar, Etah on 1910412025 and on

the basis of Water Test Report(Attached) bearing no 32 dated 2410412025 of Officer Of

Executive Engineer, Jal Nigam (Gramin), Etah, Up (UP JAL NIGAM) certified that the

Prem Public School has safe drinking water facilities for the students and members of staff

of the institution. School is also maintains the hygienic sanitation condition in the school

building & the campus as per norms prepcribed by the Central/ State/ U.T. Govt.

This certificate is vatid tilr za I a U lzs z6
f

Desisnation, ..[49 Etrh

Name & Address of the Office / Department :

To

Prem Public School,

lsauli Road, Near Roadways Bus

Stand, Jalesar, Etah
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Dated: 2Al o I f zo z5

Signature with Seal: ..
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Prem Public School,
Isauli Road Near Roadways Bus Stand Jalesar,
Dist Etah 207302
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JalJeevan Mission
Har GharJal

Test report

Somple
td:

User lnformation

Cetificote number:

Abhinav Saxena

sabhinav.saxena@gmail.com

Near Roadways Bus Stand lsauli Road Jalesar Etah

Jalesar(dehat)

Etah

u2181424528411387

l5ng

Emd

Fr.il
Addess:

Source of
Somple:

Grom
Ponchoyot

district:

Address:

l-otitude:

Mobile:

Pin code:

998008219

.lalesar(dehat)

Jalesar

Uttar Pradesh

village- Jalesar(dehat) , Gram Panchayat- Jalesar(dehat), Block-.Jalesar, District- Etah, state- Uttar Pradesh

Sample description

Villoge:

Block:

Stote:

Remorks:

Longitude:

Dote & time of somple collection

19.04.2025 | 01:40:00 PM

Dote & time of somple rec€ived in lob

2Q.O4.202't | 1 l :49:00 AM

Dote & time ol somple onolysed

24,04.?-025 | 'l 1:56:00 AM

Dote & time ot report generotion

24.04.2025 | 12:25:05 PM

J'lL

otfice ot Executive Engineer, constructlon unit, u.P Jol Nigom, Nehru Nogor, shqshtripurom, GT Rood, Etoh. Pin- 207ool (Test address



JalJeevan Mission aims at potable tap water supply to every home

:.. ii.:.::. -.

EDTA Titrimetric method

Argentometric method

Spectrophotometric method

lon selective electrode method

Phenonthroline method or os
per lS 15303:2002

Electrothermol otomic
o bs o rpt io n / S pect roph oto m ete r

method

Colculotion by APHA

UV-Visible Spectrophotometer

Electrometric method

Turbidimetric method

Grovimetric method

Titrotion method

EDTA Titrimetric method

Nephelometric method

Authorised signatory

Avneesh Kumor Shormo (Test Lob tnchorge)

Test results

t
t

2

3

4

ffi
colcirrn (os

co)'

Chloride (os

ct)'

Colour+

Fluoride (os
F)'

mgit

mg/t

Hozen units

mg/t

250

45

6.5-8.5

200

500

200

200

20075

100

No Reloxotion

No Reloxotion

400

2000

600

600

32.000

40.000

5.000

0.500

30.000

1.900

7.O20

24.OO0

280.000

28.000

62.000

1.880

l5

1.5

t000

No Reloxotion 0.010rron (As Fe)t mg/t

Mognesium
(as ug).

Nitrote (os

Nos).

pH.

Totol
Alkolinitv (os

mo/l
Colcium
corbonote)*

Totol

Hordness (As mg/t
coco3)*

Turbidity* NTU

Sulohote (os
mo/l

so4)'

TDS* mg/l

ms/l

NA

30

mg/l

o

.10

lt

12

l3

Note:

t)'indicotes porometers thot ore NABL occredited.

2)This test results reloted to th€ somple tested obove

3)The report sholl not to be reproduced in full without opprovql of outhority

i)This is the end of the report

Data prepared by

chemist: (tunalt lLt)


